Pros Sweep 01/09/21
01/09/2021
Position Name(s)

1 John Franklin

2 Andrew Wilkinson

3 David Davison

4 Chris Miller

5 Peter Beaton

6 Stewart Simpson

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Andrew Wilkinson

Name

Geoff Davison
Stewart Simpson
David Harrison
Daniel McCarthy

Dave Fletcher
Andrew Wilkinson
James Walmsley
Stephen Taylor
Jim Trigg

Craig Parkinson
Marco Kairinos
James Scrimgeour

City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Handicap

9
7
29
14
21
29

Handicap
7

Handicap
7
29
12

Page 1

Score

43
41
41
41
40
39

Score (Nett)
22

Hole
2 @ 6th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2@ 12th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 3rd

Prize Money
(each)
£50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£25.00
£15.00
£10.00

Prize Money
£25.50

Prize Money
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50



