City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Pros Sweep 01/09/21 01/09/2021

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	John Franklin	9	43	£50.00
2	Andrew Wilkinson	7	41	£40.00
3	David Davison	29	41	£30.00
4	Chris Miller	14	41	£25.00
5	Peter Beaton	21	40	£15.00
6	Stewart Simpson	29	39	£10.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

	Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
	Andrew Wilkinson	7	22	£25.50
TWOs				
	Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
	Geoff Davison	7	2 @ 6th	£7.50
	Stewart Simpson	29	2 @ 6th	£7.50
	David Harrison	12	2 @ 14th	£7.50
	Daniel McCarthy	2	2 @ 14th	£7.50
	Deve Eleteber	0		07 50
	Dave Fletcher	8	2 @ 14th	£7.50
	Andrew Wilkinson	7	2 @ 14th	£7.50
	James Walmsley	-4	2 @ 12th	£7.50
	Stephen Taylor	7	2 @ 12th	£7.50
	Jim Trigg	11	2 @ 14th	£7.50
	Craig Parkinson	3	2 @ 14th	£7.50
	Marco Kairinos	9	2 @ 14th	£7.50
	James Scrimgeour	6	2 @ 3rd	£7.50